
JOE GOSS KARATE INVITATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION AND RING ASSIGNMENTS
• Adult Black Belt and Masters Competition will be held as rings become available or 
  when other divisions are finished.

• Divisions will be divided by gender for sparring and breaking.

• Divisions may be combined or separated depending on the number of competitors.

    Age	 Division	 Ring	 Time

15-17
15-17
15-17

-6
-6

18-35
36+
7-8
7-8
7-8

18-35
36+
9-10
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

18-35 & 36+
15-17
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Advanced
Intermediate

Beginner
Beginner

Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Beginner

Intermediate
Advanced

Intermediate
Intermediate

Beginner
Intermediate
Advanced
Black Belt
Advanced

Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner
Black Belt
Black Belt
Advanced

Intermediate
Beginner

Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

• Beginner: 10th - 8th gup/kyu • Intermediate: 7th - 4th gup/kyu • Advanced: 3rd & up gup/kyu

JOE GOSS KARATE INVITATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION AND RING ASSIGNMENTS
• Adult Black Belt and Masters Competition will be held as rings become available or 
  when other divisions are finished.

• Divisions will be divided by gender for sparring and breaking.

• Divisions may be combined or separated depending on the number of competitors.

    Age	 Division	 Ring	 Time

15-17
15-17
15-17

-6
-6

18-35
36+
7-8
7-8
7-8

18-35
36+
9-10
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

18-35 & 36+
15-17
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Advanced
Intermediate

Beginner
Beginner

Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Beginner

Intermediate
Advanced

Intermediate
Intermediate

Beginner
Intermediate
Advanced
Black Belt
Advanced

Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner
Black Belt
Black Belt
Advanced

Intermediate
Beginner

Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5
Ring 1
Ring 2
Ring 3
Ring 4
Ring 5

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

• Beginner: 10th - 8th gup/kyu • Intermediate: 7th - 4th gup/kyu • Advanced: 3rd & up gup/kyu


