## JOE GOSS KARATE INVITATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION AND RING ASSIGNMENTS

- Adult Black Belt and Masters Competition will be held as rings become available or when other divisions are finished.
- Divisions will be divided by gender for sparring and breaking.
- Divisions may be combined or separated depending on the number of competitors.

Age	Division	Ring	Time
15-17	Advanced	Ring 1	10:00 am
15-17	Intermediate	Ring 2	10:00 am
15-17	Beginner	Ring 3	10:00 am
-6	Beginner	Ring 4	10:00 am
-6	Intermediate	Ring 5	10:00 am
18-35	Advanced	Ring 1	11:30 am
36+	Advanced	Ring 2	11:30 am
7-8	Beginner	Ring 3	11:30 am
7-8	Intermediate	Ring 4	11:30 am
7-8	Advanced	Ring 5	11:30 am
18-35	Intermediate	Ring 1	1:00 pm
36+	Intermediate	Ring 2	1:00 pm
9-10	Beginner	Ring 3	1:00 pm
9-10	Intermediate	Ring 4	1:00 pm
9-10	Advanced	Ring 5	1:00 pm
11-12	Black Belt	Ring 1	2:30 pm
11-12	Advanced	Ring 2	2:30 pm
11-12	Intermediate	Ring 3	2:30 pm
11-12	Beginner	Ring 4	2:30 pm
18-35 & 36+	Beginner	Ring 5	2:30 pm
15-17	Black Belt	Ring 1	4:00 pm
13-14	Black Belt	Ring 2	4:00 pm
13-14	Advanced	Ring 3	4:00 pm
13-14	Intermediate	Ring 4	4:00 pm
13-14	Beginner	Ring 5	4:00 pm

• Beginner: 10th - 8th gup/kyu • Intermediate: 7th - 4th gup/kyu • Advanced: 3rd & up gup/kyu